
M E R C U R E  M A N C H E S T E R  N O R T O N  G R A N G E

Wedding 
O P E N  D A Y S  &  E V E N I N G S

Call 01706 630788   |  email H6631-SB1@accor.com
Manchester Road, Rochdale, Greater Manchester OL11 2XZ

WEDDING FAYRE - 1-4PM 
Sunday 18th February 2024

OPEN EVENINGS - 6-8PM 
Thursday 11th January 2024
Thursday 8th February 2024

Thursday 7th March 2024
Thursday 11th April 2024
Thursday 9th May 2024
Thursday 6th June 2024
Thursday 11th July 2024

Thursday 8th August 2024
Thursday 5th September 2024

Thursday 10th October 2024
Thursday 7th November 2024

OPEN DAYS - 1-4PM 
Sunday 28th January 2024 
Sunday 24th March 2024

Sunday 21st April 2024
Sunday 19th May 2024 

Sunday 30th June 2024
Sunday 28th July 2024

Sunday 18th August 2024
Sunday 22nd September 2024 

Sunday 27th October 2024 
Sunday 17th November 2024

www.nortongrangehotel.com/weddings


